
WAHL COATES BUS 482

TIME 

308 HUDSON ST                                         7:18 AM

1406 WARD ST                                             7:18 AM

403 NASH ST                                              7:19 AM

302 CADILLAC ST                                         7:19 AM

1206 W 3RD ST                                           7:20 AM

1303 COLONIAL AV                                        7:21 AM

103 TYSON ST                                  7:22 AM

1113 FAIRFAX AV                                          7:22 AM

1105 FAIRFAX AV                                          7:22 AM

207 WHITE ST                                             7:23 AM

481 ASH ST                                       7:27 AM

WAHL COATES BUS 211

TIME 

2600 GREEN SPRINGS DR                                  7:13 AM

1966 E 8TH ST                                          7:16 AM

104 CONTENTNEA ST                                       7:22 AM

109 DAVIS ST                                         7:23 AM

209 DAVIS ST                                           7:23 AM

302 DAVIS ST                                           7:23 AM

403 DAVIS ST                                           7:23 AM

W 4TH ST & ELIZABETH ST                                 7:24 AM

WAHL COATES BUS 435

TIME 

1106 N WASHINGTON ST                                 7:10 AM

1105 VAN DYKE ST                                      7:11 AM

1101 N WASHINGTON ST                                   7:11 AM

514 E 1ST ST                                             7:16 AM

508 E 1ST ST                                            7:19 AM

105 S SUMMIT ST                                        7:19 AM

106 S ROTARY AV                                         7:21 AM

108 N EASTERN ST                                         7:22 AM

121 STANCILL DR                                         7:22 AM

105 STANCILL DR                                        7:22 AM

102 N MEADE ST                                           7:23 AM

102 S MEADE ST                                          7:23 AM

1501 E 4TH ST                                            7:24 AM

215 WYNDHAM CI                                           7:27 AM

114 BROWNLEA DR                                       7:28 AM

WAHL COATES BUS 454

TIME 

2401 SURREY LN                                           7:07 AM

3312 CADENZA ST                                         7:10 AM



3703 BACH CI                                          7:12 AM

1800 STACCATO CT                                     7:14 AM

204 TUCKAHOE DR                                     7:15 AM

3026 E 14TH ST                                        7:17 AM

TAMMIE TR & VERDANT DR                                  7:24 AM

2900 E 5TH ST                                           7:25 AM

250 BEECH ST                                           7:26 AM

2403 E 3RD ST                                         7:28 AM

WAHL COATES BUS 431

TIME 

1823 HOP TYSON RD                                        7:05 AM

1813 HOP TYSON RD                                     7:05 AM

1805 HOP TYSON RD                                      7:05 AM

1879 HOP TYSON RD                                      7:06 AM

724 W BELVOIR RD                                        7:07 AM

203 HAW DR                                               7:07 AM

207 HAW DR                                               7:08 AM

104 TRENT CI                                             7:08 AM

108 TRENT CI                                             7:08 AM

102 FIRESIDE RD                                        7:10 AM

106 WOODSIDE RD                                          7:11 AM

GREENFIELD BV & WOODSIDE RD                         7:11 AM

210 W GUM RD                                             7:14 AM

301 W DUDLEY ST                                           7:17 AM

1113 VAN NORTWICK ST                                      7:17 AM

414 W MOORE ST                                          7:18 AM

302 W MOORE ST                                            7:20 AM

211 W MOORE ST                                           7:20 AM


